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Session K

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Nacchio5042
First State

8.750 9.250 9.1509.350 36.500
5 1 1 3 1

1

Emma Carlblom5052
MarVateens

8.950 8.300 9.0509.325 35.625
2 6 2 5 2

2

Skyler Knox5040
First State

8.800 8.800 9.2508.600 35.450
4 2 9 1 3

3

Janaa Eborn5076
Unique

8.550 8.350 9.0009.025 34.925
7 5 5 6 4

4

Paige Doyle5029
Docksiders

8.500 8.600 8.3509.100 34.550
8 3 3 8 5

5

Mackenzie Long5066
Unique

7.650 8.550 9.2258.900 34.325
14T 4 6 2 6

6

Jullianne Wagoner5009
Columbia

8.300 8.050 9.1008.550 34.000
9T 9 10 4 7

7

Ashley Damm5018
Docksiders

8.850 7.550 8.1508.700 33.250
3 11T 8 9 8

8

Samantha Heider5065
Unique

8.250 7.500 8.0509.075 32.875
11 13T 4 10 9

9

Parker Cross5016
Docksiders

8.150 7.300 8.0008.750 32.200
12 15 7 11T 10

10

Makayla Bowen-Longino5013
Columbia

9.000 7.550 8.0007.450 32.000
1 12T 13 12T 11

11

Megan Heise5006
Baltimore County

8.700 8.200 7.0507.800 31.750
6 7 11 15 12

12

Brooke Mason5005
Baltimore County

8.300 8.000 7.1007.650 31.050
10T 10 12 14 13

13

Lilianne Blaise5034
Fairland

8.050 8.100 7.3007.350 30.800
13 8 14 13 14

14

Mary Keane5035
Fairland

7.650 7.500 8.5507.050 30.750
15T 14T 15 7 15

15


